
JH-DRGB.S-H-1 JH-DRGB.S-Ｉ-1

JH-DRGB.S-Ｉ-2 JH-DRGB.S-Ｉ-3

ハンカチ
サイズ：32cmx32cm

ドラゴンボール超（プリント新柄）

ハンカチ

ハンカチ

ハンカチ

ハンカチ

JH-DRGB.S-H-1

JH-DRGB.S-I-1

JH-DRGB.S-I-3

JH-DRGB.S-I-1

4520976142390

4520976148736

4520976148743

4520976148750

￥300

￥300

￥300

￥300

商品名 品　番 JAN 上　代

赤

レッド

ブルー

グリーン

配　色



ミニタオルハンカチ
サイズ：22cmx22cm

JP-DRGB.S-P-1

JP-DRGB.S-P-2

JF-DRGB.S-F-1 JF-DRGB.S-F-2

JF-DRGB.S-J-1 JF-DRGB.S-J-2

ナフキン
サイズ：46cmx46cm

ドラゴンボール超（プリント新柄）

ナフキン

ナフキン

ナフキン

ナフキン

ミニタオル

ミニタオル

JF-DRGB.S-F-1

JF-DRGB.S-F-2

JF-DRGB.S-J-1

JF-DRGB.S-J-2

4520976142420

4520976142437

￥500

￥500

￥500

￥500

商品名 品　番 JAN 上　代

赤

青

配　色

JP-DRGB.S-P-1

JP-DRGB.S-P-2

4520976142444

4520976142451

青

黄

￥400

￥400

4520976148767

4520976148774

ブルー

グレー
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